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201502020000
34620

02/02/2015
12:50:41

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS
ALAN T

Instr
#:20060327000
141770

201502130000
47780

02/13/2015
01:57:32

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
FORECLOSUR
E &
BANKRUPTCY
SOLUTIONS

Other:SEE
INST

201502130000
47790

02/13/2015
01:57:33

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS WHALEY
MARGARET

9 46 Lot#:6 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:46
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION


