Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/02; Name= HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502020000 34620	02/02/2015 12:50:41	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS ALAN T					Instr #:20060327000 141770	
	02/13/2015 01:57:32	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIDELITY NATIONAL FORECLOSUR E & BANKRUPTCY SOLUTIONS						Other:SEE INST
	02/13/2015 01:57:33	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHALEY MARGARET			9	46		Lot#:6 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:46 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR THIRD ADDITION